FEDERAGAO PORTUGUESA DE TENIS DE MESA

CLASSIFICAGAO CONJUNTA
SENIORES MASCULINOS

CLASSIFIC. NOME

1°
20
30
4°
4°
4°
70
go°
go
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
14°
16 °
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
22°
24°
25°
26°
27°
27°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
33°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
41°
43°
44°
45°

DIOGO CARVALHO
DIOGO CHEN

ZHAO TIANMING
ALEXANDRU CAZACU
ANTONIO MALHEIRO
FRANCISCO SANTOS
BODE ABIODUN
MIGUEL PINTO
ARUNA AKINADE
TIAGO O. FONTES
GONCALO AMORIM
ANDRE SILVA

DIOGO SILVA

JORGE COSTA

JOSE MONTEIRO
HELDER FEVEREIRO
IVO SILVA

ENIO MENDES
MIGUEL NEVES

JONI FARIA PEREIRA
NUNO GONCALVES
JOSE PEDRO FRANCISCO
RAFAEL PEDRA
PAULO J. SILVA
JOAO COSTA

SEUN AJETUNMOBI
BRUNO DANIEL SILVA
DARIUS KNIGHT
ANDRE GAMA
IDOWU SAHEED
DUARTE MENDONGCA
TOMAS LAW

JOAO SEDUVEM

RUI FILIPE ARAUJO
JIDE OGIDIOLU

JOSE GONCALVES
MIHAI SARGU

TIAGO DUARTE
JOAO L. NEVES

JOSE MARTINS
CARLOS X. SILVA
RODOLFO PEDRA
ANTHONY OLUGBENGA
LUIS HENRIQUES
DINIS CUNHA
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LICENGA

56803
61761
65830
70880
60884
70773
61441
64325
67518
51062
66751
52116
55264
61399
51206
50721
53468
50680
51840
50725
59254
67852
70767
62454
52420
65948
50758
72335
63973
72389
63727
61760
61355
50842
68943
63329
72305
59324
66343
50821
58623
60816
67786
51024
50615

CLUBE

S.L. BENFICA
SPORTING C.P.
C.S. JUNCAL
C.S. JUNCAL
A.R.NOVELENSE
S.L. BENFICA
SPORTING C.P.
JUV. SANGUEDO
SPORTING C.P.
JUV. SANGUEDO
JUV. SANGUEDO
A.R.NOVELENSE
S.R.TOLEDOS
G.D. GUILHABREU
S.L. BENFICA
GINASIO VALBOM
G.D. GUILHABREU
PONTA DO PARGO
ALA NUN'ALVARES
C.D. SAO ROQUE
GINASIO VALBOM
SPORTING C.P.
AMIGOS REGIAO CENTRO
A.R.NOVELENSE
C.P. ALVITO
S.R.TOLEDOS
C.T.M. OLIVEIRINHA
JUV. SANGUEDO
BOA HORA
S.R.TOLEDOS
C.D. SAO ROQUE
S.L. BENFICA
SPORTING C.P.
C.T.M. OLIVEIRINHA
C.D. SAO ROQUE
A.R.NOVELENSE
C.S. JUNCAL
GINASIO VALBOM
BOA HORA
AD.R. EGA
C.P. ALVITO
AMIGOS REGIAO CENTRO
U. SEBASTIANENSE
B.MISERICORDIA
PONTA DO PARGO

PONTOS

1473
1347
1251
1224
1224
1224
1216
1211
1191
1179
1174
1167
1163
1161
1161
1159
1158
1154
1153
1141
1135
1131
1131
1125
1124
1122
1121
1121
1119
1115
1114
1111
1108
1108
1105
1104
1103
1100
1098
1097
1086
1086
1084
1083
1079
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SENIORES MASCULINOS

CLASSIFIC. NOME

46 °
46 °
48 °
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
53°
55°
56 °
57°
57°
59°
60 °
60 °
62°
62°
62°
65°
66 °
67 °
68 °
68 °
70°
70°
72°
72°
74°
74°
76 °
76°
76°
79°
79°
81°
81°
83°
83°
85°
86°
86°
86°
298 °
89°

PEDRO FRAGOSO
PEDRO SILVA

NUNO HENRIQUES
GONGCALO CASTANHEIRA
VITOR HUGO
MARCO VIZCARRONDO
LEONARDO PEREIRA
JOAO HENRIQUES
LUiS S. FERNANDES
SERGIO CASTANHEIRA
RICARDO OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME FARIA
RUI FERREIRA
EDGAR SIMOES
CARLOS FAGUNDES
MANUEL SILVA

J. VITOR GOUVEIA
JORGE TITO

NUNO GONZAGA
NUNO CORREIA
JOSE RIBEIRO
RENATO MARQUES
CELSO HENRIQUES
GUILHERME SOUSA
ARTUR SILVA
BRUNO ALMEIDA
ACACIO ALVES

JOSE REIS

JORGE ANTUNES
SERGIO PINA

DIOGO SILVA
DUARTE FERNANDES
JORGE PINHEIRO
DANIEL MONTEIRO
NUNO VIEIRA
IBRAHIMA DIAW
JOAO TENENTE
ANTONIO JORGE
JOAO BRANDAO
EDUARDO VIEIRA
CARLOS BRANCO
FRANCISCO SILVA
JOAO PEREIRA
RICARDO CORREIA
GONCALO BRANDAO
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50673
61400
50724
50419
67257
70891
66626
68216
58621
50421
50535
65274
61408
68446
50493
50569
51676
53990
62762
66817
66156
59510
50702
63974
50292
62464
50125
58000
67684
50347
63420
50604
50295
67511
55135
72371
50936
51614
60578
66318
50598
67676
65310
67658
65901

CLUBE

SAO COSME
G.D. GUILHABREU
C.D. SAO ROQUE
S.L. BENFICA
C.D. SAO ROQUE
(xxx)
L.F.C. LOUROSA
BOA HORA
C.P. ALVITO
AMIGOS REGIAO CENTRO
C.S. JUNCAL
V. SETUBAL
JUV. SANGUEDO
BOA HORA
TAVOLA C. DE CEPEDA
CTM LOUSADA
PONTA DO PARGO
AMIGOS REGIAO CENTRO
U. SEBASTIANENSE
DRAGOES VALBOENSES
V. GUIMARAES
C.CAMPISMO S.J. MADEIRA
PONTA DO PARGO
BOA HORA
C.D. 1° MAIO
C.CAMPISMO S.J. MADEIRA
G.C. REALIDADE
V. SETUBAL
A. MADALENA
G.D. FAZENDENSE
CLUBE TOP SPIN
C.D. SAO ROQUE
G.D. GUILHABREU
L.F.C. LOUROSA
G.D. FAZENDENSE
PONTA DO PARGO
C.R.LEOES PORTO SALVO
SAO COSME
C.T.M. OLIVEIRINHA
C.D. SAO ROQUE
AD.R. EGA
SPORTING C.P.
S.R.TOLEDOS
A.R. NOVELENSE
C.P. OLIVEIRINHA

PONTOS

1076
1076
1073
1066
1065
1060
1056
1052
1052
1050
1046
1045
1045
1044
1042
1042
1041
1041
1041
1040
1039
1038
1037
1037
1035
1035
1034
1034
1032
1032
1031
1031
1031
1030
1030
1029
1029
1027
1027
1026
1025
1025
1025
1025
1024
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CLASSIFICAGAO CONJUNTA
SENIORES MASCULINOS

EPOCA 15/16
CLASSIFIC. NOME LICENCA CLUBE PONTOS
89° JOAO ABREU REIS 62853 C.D. SAO ROQUE 1024
89° JOAO FERREIRA 66928 V. SETUBAL 1024
89° MIGUEL VAZ 50307 OS CATEDRATICOS 1024
93° IVO SANTOS 55265 G.D. FAZENDENSE 1023
94° JAIME BESSA 67522 A. MADALENA 1022
94° MIGUEL VENTURA 71140 CTM LAGOS 1022
94° RICARDO CASTRO 57910 DRAGOES VALBOENSES 1022
94° TELMO VIEIRA 67339 PONTA DO SOL 1022
94° TOMAS RAPOSO 69028 BOA HORA 1022
94° VITOR TAVARES 50439 C.C.R. VALEGA 1022
100 ° FERNANDO BRANCO 50181 SAO COSME 1020
100 ° PIOTR SKIERSKI 59243 ASS. DESP. GALOMAR 1020
102 ° AFONSO LOUREIRO 66796 C.C. CURRELOS 1019
102 ° DIOGO M. MOREIRA 66997 A. MADALENA 1019
102 ° JOSE VIEGAS 50079 C.R. LEOES PORTO SALVO 1019
102 ° PAULO OLIVEIRA S. 50270 OUTEIRENSE 1019
102 ° PEDRO BARBOSA 58174 C.P. OLIVEIRINHA 1019
107 ° ANDRE ROCHA 65531 C.S. JUNCAL 1017
107 ° ANTONIO LEITE 50229 ALA NUN'ALVARES 1017
107 ° GONCALO GOMES 67596 C.D. 1° MAIO 1017
107 ° MANUEL BALAZEIRO 64268 G.D. GUILHABREU 1017
107 ° RODRIGO COSTA 66564 C.S. JUNCAL 1017
112° ANT. JORGE FRANCA 50274 V. GUIMARAES 1016
112° GONCALO CHORA 66675 CASELAS F.C. 1016
112° MARIO PEREIRA 50534 A.C.D. SAO JOAO 1016
112° PEDRO PLACIDO 65990 OS CATEDRATICOS 1016
116° ANDRE SANTOS 58334 U. SEBASTIANENSE 1015
116 ° ARMENIO MOITAS 65418 A.D.C. LAPENSE 1015
116 ° JORGE SA 68257 L.F.C. LOUROSA 1015
116 ° RAPHAEL MOREIRA 72366 G.D. GUILHABREU 1015
116 ° TIAGO AMORIM 53725 C.R.C. NEVES 1015
121 ° HUGO SANTOS 67207 SPORTING C.P. 1014
121 ° MARIO OLIVEIRA 50896 C.P. OLIVEIRINHA 1014
121 ° PAULO RIBEIRO 50173 SAO COSME 1014
121 ° SILVIO GONCALVES 51741 JUV. CAMPINENSE 1014
121 ° TIAGO DINIS 65061 C.C. CURRELOS 1014
126 ° ARTUR ALMEIDA 66408 V. SETUBAL 1013
299° RUI REGO 54865 C.R.C. NEVES 1013
127° ANDRE ALVES 65957 SPORTING C.P. 1012
300° ANDRE LIMA 50807 CULTURAL DAS ANTAS 1012
127° ANTONIO FIGUEIREDO 51213 ALA NUN'ALVARES 1012
127 ° BRUNO CHORA 66744 CASELAS F.C. 1012
300° DANIEL RODRIGUES 60325 GINASIO VALBOM 1012
127 ° FILIPE GUIA 69537 SPORT. TOMAR 1012
127 ° FRANCISCO RAMIINHOS 66488 C.T.M. SETUBAL 1012
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CLASSIFICAGAO CONJUNTA
SENIORES MASCULINOS

CLASSIFIC. NOME

127 °
127 °
127 °
127 °
127 °
127 °
127 °
127 °
127 °
127 °
127 °
127 °
144 °
144 °
144 °
144 °
144 °
149 °
149 °
161 °
161 °
161 °
161 °
161 °
161 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
167 °
171°
171°
171°
171°
175°
175°

JOAO BATISTA
JOAO FERNANDES
JOAQUIM BARBOSA
JOAQUIM COSTA
JOSE TAVARES
LUIS GOMES

LUIS SOBRAL
PAULO AZEVEDO
RICARDO BISPO
ROBERTO FERNANDES
TIAGO RAMOS
XAVIER RATO
ANDREY KLIMACHEV
HUGO ROCHA
HUGO SOUSA

LUIS MARTINS
MENG XUAN
GONGALO SERGIO
TIAGO ROCHA
ALVARO RESENDE
JOAO BENTES
NELSON FERNANDES
NUNO PACHECO
PEDRO RATOLA

RUI QUEIROS
ANDRE FERREIRA
DECIO SILVA
DIOGO SANTOS
GUSTAVO BIZARRO
HENRIQUE BARROS
LUIS M. MACIEL
LUIS MATOS
MIGUEL CUNHA
PEDRO FERREIRA
TIAGO LI

ALEX P. VERGARA
AMADO MARTINS
LUIS SANTOS
PAULO FERNANDES
BOBOYE OYENIYAN
FAUSTINO TEIXEIRA
GONGCALO BOLARINHO
JOAO CORREIA
ALEXANDRE FARIA
CARLOS SILVA
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72740
59523
60408
71185
71399
62498
65250
69367
50600
63949
72741
64248
63669
50754
62049
57191
70793
64451
50588
58627
50880
52023
66971
50663
57968
69434
63651
66272
65453
66729
67476
72393
66188
72329
50749
64568
64311
65419
57870
72390
50273
65456
64627
64710
50224

CLUBE

ACM-COIMBRA
C.P. ALVITO
ACR OLIVEIRA FRADES
B.MISERICORDIA
B.MISERICORDIA
GINASIO VALBOM
B.MISERICORDIA
CP VIZELA
A.D.R. EGA
G.D. SAO CIBRAO
ACM-COIMBRA
JUV. SANGUEDO
OLIVEIRA HOSPITAL
A.R. PONTE NOVA
C.S. JUNCAL
CASELAS F.C.
(xxx)
CLUBE TOP SPIN
ACM-MADEIRA
A.R. PONTE NOVA
U. SERPENSE
PONTA DO SOL
TAVOLA C. DE CEPEDA
S.C. POVOENSE
CTM LOUSADA
BOA HORA
U. SEBASTIANENSE
G.D. ESTREITO
U. SEBASTIANENSE
G.D. ESTREITO
C.S. JUNCAL
CASELAS F.C.
ALA NUN'ALVARES
A.H.B.V. SEIA
C.D. SAO ROQUE
S.C. POVOENSE
ALA NUN'ALVARES
A.D.C. LAPENSE
G.D. ESTREITO
S.R.TOLEDOS
C.P. OLIVEIRINHA
U. SEBASTIANENSE
U. SERPENSE
A.C.D. SAO JOAO
C.P. ALVITO

PONTOS

1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1012
1011
1011
1011
1011
1011
1010
1010
1009
1009
1009
1009
1009
1009
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1007
1007
1007
1007
1006
1006
1006
1006
1005
1005
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FEDERAGAO PORTUGUESA DE TENIS DE MESA

CLASSIFICAGAO CONJUNTA
SENIORES MASCULINOS

CLASSIFIC. NOME

175 ° CELSO PESTANA
302° EDUARDO LEITAO
175 ° JOAO RIBEIRO

175° JOSE PINTO

175° JOSE VALENTE

175 ° LEANDRO LOPES

175 ° RUI AGRELA

175 ° TIAGO CONTENTE
184 ° BERAMTANE MEROUANI
184 ° BRAULIO SOUSA

184 ° CARLOS RODRIGUES
184 ° DIOGO ESTEVES

184 ° DIOGO RODRIGUES
184 ° FERNANDO FELIZARDO
184 ° HELVIO MENDONCA
184 ° JOAO RIBEIRO

184 ° MARCO RODRIGUES
184 ° PAULO SOARES

184 ° PEDRO COSTA

184 ° PEDRO FEVEREIRO
184 ° RODRIGO ANDRADE
303° VITOR SILVA

197 ° ANTONIO FALE

197 ° BRUNO RODRIGUES
197 ° FILIPE CONCEICAO
197 ° HUGO GARCIA

197 ° JOAO SILVA

197 ° MARIO FERNANDES
197 ° PEDRO HORTA

197 ° PEDRO MOREIRA
304° AFONSO CORREIA
304° FABIO ALMEIDA

205° FERNANDO MARQUES
205° IVO MARQUES

205° JOAO ALVES

205° JOAO PINHO

205° JOEL RODRIGUES
205° JORGE TITO

205 ° JOSE CARECHO

205 ° JOSE MIGUEL

205° PEDRO DIAS

205° PEDRO MENDES
205° RUI BARROS

304° RUI POLONIA

304° RUI VIEIRA
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52248
50513
65320
58040
50097
58590
50135
70113
66205
63313
60304
67626
64399
50645
50603
72548
67808
50210
61388
69347
61336
50300
50339
67673
65862
66775
66187
66767
52098
68228
65882
61456
50166
57864
69313
50048
50401
70912
50560
69311
68215
72237
61505
64507
61019

CLUBE

SP. PORTO SANTO
INDP.TORRENSE
C.T.M. TAIPAS
CASELAS F.C.
A.R. PONTE NOVA
G.C. REALIDADE
C.T.M. SETUBAL
V. SETUBAL
INDP.TORRENSE
INDP.TORRENSE
C.C.R. VALEGA
CLUBE TOP SPIN
S.L. BENFICA
C.P. OLIVEIRINHA
SP. PORTO SANTO
C.T.M. TAIPAS
C.D. 1° MAIO
CTM LOUSADA
ALA NUN'ALVARES
C.D. ALCAINS
ACM-MADEIRA
C.P. ALVITO
C.P. SERPA
ORFEAO VALADARES
A.C.D. SAO JOAO
C.R. LEOES PORTO SALVO
ALA NUN'ALVARES
CLUBE PT
OS BONJOANENSES
A. MADALENA
INDP.TORRENSE
C.C.R. VALEGA
A.R. PONTE NOVA
GINASIO VALBOM
A.H.B.V. SEIA
C.T.M. SETUBAL
C.C.R. VALEGA
AMIGOS REGIAO CENTRO
A.D.R. EGA
A.H.B.V. SEIA
CLUBE TOP SPIN
SIEMENS
CTM LOUSADA
A.D.C. LAPENSE
ASS. DESP. GALOMAR

PONTOS

1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1004
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
1002
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SENIORES MASCULINOS

CLASSIFIC. NOME

304°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
309°
216°
216°
216°
216°
216°
309°
216°
216°
216°
239°
239°
239°
239°
239°
244°
244°
244°
244°
244°
244°
244°
244°
244°
244°
254°
254°
254°
254°

TIAGO ALMEIDA
ANDRE LAMAS
ANTONIO BENTES
FABIO ANTUNES
HAMILTON COSTA
HELDER SOUSA
JOAO FERNANDES
JOAO FREITAS
JOAQUIM MAGALHAES
JOEL GONGCALVES
JOEL PINHO

JOSE BARANDELA
JOSE FRANCISCO
JOSE M. MAGALHAES
JOSE PAIVA

LUIS ESTEVES

LUIS MACIEL

MIGUEL CAIADO
MIGUEL SOUSA
PAULO SOARES
RODRIGO DELANNOCHE
RUI SANTOS
SEBASTIAO LAJES
TIAGO ABREU

TIAGO ROCHA
TOMAS ALMEIDA
GONGCALO BALTEIRO

GUIBERTO BETTENCOURT

HENRIQUE FERNANDES
LUIS SILVA

TIAGO FARIA
ANTONIO PEREIRA
FABIO PEREIRA
JOAO TORRINHA
JORGE GONCALVES
JOSE GUIMARAES
JOSE PEREIRA
LEANDRO SILVA
NUNO FERNANDES
PAULO MOREIRA
RUI LIMA

ANTONIO PINHEIRO
GONCALO RIBEIRO
JOAO FIGUEIREDO
LEANDRO TAMISSA
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70784
67218
50306
64512
50216
68316
50069
64251
65009
54858
59518
50078
17215
65936
66793
50110
61982
50380
51559
52446
71571
64553
66748
59398
51822
65903
67812
52394
63580
67162
68491
50207
69460
68298
59262
61466
67677
66145
56876
65681
59317
50359
66461
69314
68417

CLUBE

C.D. ALCAINS
C.T.M. SETUBAL
C.P. SERPA
INDP.TORRENSE

C.CAMPISMO S.J. MADEIRA

ORFEAO VALADARES
G.D. PIC-NIC
CARAMANCHAO
C.T.M. TAIPAS
C.R.C. NEVES
C.C.R. VALEGA
G.C. REALIDADE
SPORTING C.P.

A. MADALENA
OS CATEDRATICOS
INDEPENDENTE-LISBOA
C.S. JUNCAL
JUV. CAMPINENSE
CARAMANCHAO
OS BONJOANENSES
S.L. BENFICA
INDEPENDENTE-LISBOA
A. MADALENA
OUTEIRENSE
OS BONJOANENSES
C.P. OLIVEIRINHA
S.C. POVOENSE
U. SEBASTIANENSE
A.H.B.V. SEIA
C.T.M. SETUBAL
V. GUIMARAES
G.D. GUILHABREU
C.T.M. TAIPAS
G.D. PIC-NIC
ALA NUN'ALVARES
C.T.M. TAIPAS
TAVOLA C. DE CEPEDA
G.D. FAZENDENSE
C.T.M. SETUBAL
JUV. SANGUEDO
G.D. GUILHABREU
SAO COSME
TAVOLA C. DE CEPEDA
A.H.B.V. SEIA
G.D. PIC-NIC

PONTOS

1002
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
998
998
998
998
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CLASSIFICAGAO CONJUNTA
SENIORES MASCULINOS
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CLASSIFIC. NOME LICENCA CLUBE PONTOS
254° LEANDRO VIEIRA 59315 PONTA DO SOL 998
254° MARIO FERNANDES 53454 S.B.R. 1° JANEIRO 998
254° NUNO ANTUNES 70132 A.R. CASA BRANCA 998
254° PEDRO MOTA 55282 VILAR PARAISO 998
254° RICARDO BRAGA 59466 U. SERPENSE 998
254° RODRIGO CRUZ 62387 G.D. GUILHABREU 998
254° VITOR P. SANCHES 50326 VILAR PARAISO 998
254° VITOR SILVA 56424 TAVOLA C. DE CEPEDA 998
266 ° HELDER S. MOREIRA 66822 ORFEAO VALADARES 997
266 ° JOAO GASPAR 60367 C.CAMPISMO S.J. MADEIRA 997
266 ° RUI SA 71142 C.C.R. VALEGA 997
266 ° VICTOR CARVALHO 51780 SP. PORTO SANTO 997
270° CARLOS FIGUEIREDO 66795 C.C. CURRELOS 996
270° EUGENIO SILVA 67672 ORFEAO VALADARES 996
270° JOAQUIM CASTRO 51841 C.R.C. NEVES 996
270° LUIS ANTUNES 69351 C.D. ALCAINS 996
270° PEDRO FERREIRA 50859 A.R. CASA BRANCA 996
275° DIOGO SOBRAL 65251 B.MISERICORDIA 995
275° EDILSON RODRIGUES 69778 C.P. SERPA 995
275° NELSON SANTOS 59547 SP. MADEIRA 995
278° DANIEL MACHADO 65509 C.T.M.MIRANDELA 994
278° EDUARDO SANTOS 50370 JUV. CAMPINENSE 994
278° LUCIO TOME LUIS 50679 S.B.R. 1° JANEIRO 994
278° XAVIER PEREIRA 62964 C.P. BARROSELAS 994
282° RENATO SIMOES 51231 A.R. CASA BRANCA 993
282° RUBEN CASTRO 57143 SP. MADEIRA 993
282° RUBEN SOUSA 51802 ACM-MADEIRA 993
285° FRANKELIN FIDALGO 70876 C.R. ARADA 992
285° JOAO TRINDADE 63348 U. SERPENSE 992
285° RICARDO ANTUNES 70131 A.R. CASA BRANCA 992
288° ANTONIO SOARES 50092 S.B.R. 1° JANEIRO 991
288° DAVID MONTEIRO 67193 OLIVEIRA HOSPITAL 991
290° ANDRE SILVA 67615 JUV. SANGUEDO 990
290° HUGO GOUVEIA 63084 SP. MADEIRA 990
290° JOSE BATISTA 64505 A.D.C. LAPENSE 990
293° TOMAS FERREIRA 67660 ACM-MADEIRA 989
294° JORGE LOUREIRO 66981 OLIVEIRA HOSPITAL 988
295° ANTONIO ALVES 69312 A.R. CASA BRANCA 986
295° DAVID A. BELCHIOR 50338 VILAR PARAISO 986
297° MIGUEL ANGELO 50660 ASS. DESP. GALOMAR 983

EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 08-04-2016
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